Humboldt County Board of Supervisors

## CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION Presented To

## **Granite Construction**

For Installing the Speed Humps for the Community Safety Project in Westhaven

Dated: May 7, 2024

L



Rex Bohn, Chair

**Humboldt County Board of Supervisors CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION Presented To Public Works Department County of Humboldt** For Supporting the Community Safety Project in Westhaven Rex Bohn, Chair Dated: May 7, 2024

**Humboldt County Board of Supervisors** 

nononononononon

## CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION Presented To

**Mercer Fraser Company** 

For Donating the Asphalt Mix for the Community Safety Project in Westhaven

Dated: May 7, 2024

Rex Bohn, Chair

PPP

ooooooooooooooooo Humboldt County Board of Supervisors **CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION Presented To Operating Engineers Local 3** For Supporting the Community Safety Project in Westhaven Dated: May 7, 2024 Rex Bohn, Chair